
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 61457936

Data publicarii 27.09.21 Coduri CPV 44115210-4 44164200-9

Pretul estimativ: 1.384,87 RON - 1.384,87 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PVC 160-2ML BUC 5 53.782 268.91 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 30 2.185 65.55 RED ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 20 2.941 58.82 COT ZN 3/4 BUC 10 3.193 31.93 TEU ZN 3/4 BUC 10 4.118 41.18 SURUB M 14*70 BUC 50 3.2774 163.87 PIULITA M14 BUC 50 0.7564 37.82 MUFA PVC 160 BUC 2 17.645 35.29 ROB COLT 1/2*3/8 BUC 1 11.34 11.34 ROB COLT 1/2-1/2 BUC 11 13.0255 143.28 ROLA HARTIE BUC 36 3.7814 136.13 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 48 6.3025 302.52 BURGHIU SDS 6*100 BUC 2 13.865 27.73 BURGHIU SDS 8*120 BUC 2 15.965 31.93 CIOCAN 1KG BUC 1 28.57 28.57
